





Item Number
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13
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Part Number

330045-14
330045-23
330045-13
N298367

330045-25
330045-32
330045-05
330019-32
330045-08
330019-22
098105-03
604410-00
394589-01
330045-33
153460-00
614375-00
145344-01
650680-00
141987-06
391358-01
391632-00
701297-00
330004-06
145350-03
398736-00
146714-00
146710-00

PartsList for DW713-BR Type 2

Description

SCREW, TAPTITE
SCREW,TAPTITE
SCREW,TAPTITE
SCREW
SCREW,TAPTITE
SCREW

LOCK SCREW
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

BOLT

OUTER CLAMP
ARBOR BUSHING
WRENCH HOLDER
GASKET

O RING
BEARING,NEEDLE
BUTTON

SPRING
LOCK,SPINDLE
WIPER,FELT
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Qty Required
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Item Number

35
36
37
39
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
64
70
76

Part Number

N199293

148608-00
N126158

393731-00
608563-02
N126153

146732-00
391606-00
148296-00
150075-00
N390970

146774-00
603232-00
399139-00
146768-00
398735-00
148295-00
N391680

391630-00
146740-01
399042-00
N126140

N169598

N152789

330005-02
385137-01
396375-00

PartsList for DW713-BR Type 2

Description

ARM

INSERT

DUST CHUTE
GUARD
WRENCH

SHAFT, PIVOT
SPACER
TORSION SPRING
WASHER,SPRING
SCREW,SET

LOWER GUARD ASSY

ROLLER,GUARD
RETAINING RING
PIVOT PLATE
BUMPER

SPRING
SLEEVE,PIVOT
RETAINER PLATE
GUARD LINK
SLEEVE,FLANGED
BUSHING

HANDLE ASSY
SWITCH

CORD ASSY.
PROTECTOR, CORD
NUT,STOP
CARRYING HANDLE
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Item Number

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
97
98
99
101
102
104
105
107
108
109
110

Part Number

391578-00
387130-00
034158-00
149368-00
99368-04

146760-02
330016-04
N126150

642126-00
648857-01
N126145

640456-02
649430-00
650051-00
N240659

650130-00
391634-00
391631-00
146726-02
98025-25

153792-00
330021-02
N152784

N126155

391635-00
395021-00
N200392

PartsList for DW713-BR Type 2

Description

TRUNNION
LOCKING PIN

O RING

BOLT

NUT

STUD

WASHER
BEVEL HANDLE
FENCE

LEFT FENCE

KNOB,LWR BEVEL

ROTARY TABLE
LOCK LEVER
PLATE

CLAMP PLATE
DETENT SPRING
POINTER
BEVEL POINTER
PLATE,KERF
SCREW
WASHER

NUT

BASE

DETENT PLATE
WEAR RING
LABEL
DEWALT LABEL
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Item Number

111
112
113
125
201
204
205
206
207
208
209
213
214
215
218
219
220
221
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

Part Number

630403-00
N126111

330019-12
330045-22
330019-11
614367-00
614368-00
651764-00
614366-00
N171521

614364-00
391573-00
392628-00
330003-29
394976-00
N126162

330003-13
330003-04
646819-00
650034-00
626611-00
626610-00
621321-00
621322-00
058698-00
330016-03
650142-00

PartsList for DW713-BR Type 2

Description

WARNING LABEL
NAME PLATE
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

BRUSH & LEAD
BRUSH CAP
FIELD & FLD.CSE
FAN BAFFLE

END CAP

ARMATURE & BRGS

GEAR CASE COVER
SPINDLE & GEAR
BALL BEARING
LABEL, CAUTION
DUST BAG
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
WARNING LABEL
CAM LEVER
DRIVE PIN

MITER LOCK ROD
NUT

NUT

SPRING
WASHER,PLAIN
SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

235
243
244
800
800
856
856
856
856
856

Part Number

049787-00
N126163
153460-05
5140061-28
93488-00
DW7084
153650-00
DW7080
5140050-83
DW3114

PartsList for DW713-BR Type 2

Description

O RING

STABILIZER BAR

SCREW

GREASE

GREASE

CROWN STOPS

MATERIAL CLAMP
EXTENSION SYSTEM
LENGTH STOP

10 40T JOBSITE SAW BLADE
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